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JN800 Workwear-T Men

/@er

Available colours

Weightin g
VPE

(Pcs. per inner packaging

/ pcs. per outer

packaging)

Weightin g
VPE

(Pcs. per inner packaging

/ pcs. per outer

packaging)

Measurements in cm
1/2 chest

1/2 bottom width
length from shoulder

sleeve length

Measurements in cm
1/2 chest

1/2 bottom width
length from shoulder
sleeve length

s
162 g
10/100

5XL
3759
10/50

S
48,00 cm
48,00 cm
72,00 cm
20,00 cm

5XL
76,00 cm
76,00 cm
86,00 cm
27,00 cm

M
184 g
10/100

6XL
4249
10/20

M
52,00 cm
52,00 cm
74,00 cm
21,00 cm

6XL
80,00 cm
80,00 cm
86,00 cm
28,00 cm

Durable classic T-shirt

Pre-shrunk high-quality single jersey that keeps its shape
Combed ring-spun cotton

Cut allows optimum room to move

Twin needle stitching for high stability, neck tape

JN802: lightly waisted

White washable up to 95°C, suitable for tumble-drying
Coloured washable up to 60°C, suitable for tumble-drying

Fabric: Outer fabric (180 g/m?): 100%
cotton

Country of origin: Pakistan

Customs tariff number: 61091000

Care instructions:
[N\
XA

Partner article:

] Workwear-T Women

Art-Nr.: IN802
L XL XXL 3XL AXL
196 g 2199 2359 2949 3329
10/100 10/200 10/100 10/100 10/100
L XL XXL 3XL 4XL
56,00 cm 60,00 cm 64,00 cm 68,00 cm 72,00 cm
56,00 cm 60,00 cm 64,00 cm 68,00 cm 72,00 cm
76,00 cm 78,00 cm 80,00 cm 84,00 cm 86,00 cm
22,00 cm 23,00 cm 24,00 cm 25,00 cm 26,00 cm



Available colours

M biack (blacke)

. dark-green (3435C)

light-blue (649C)

M cd 2000)

¥ steel-blue (2165 C)

Features

OEKO
TEX®

STANDARD
100
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. carbon (7540C) cement (2330 CP)

. foggy-green (5497 C) grey-heather (442C)
navy (296C) orange (1495C)
royal (301C) . spicy-orange (485 C)

white (white)

OEKO-TEX® Standard 100 (15.0.70467)
OEKO-Tex® CONFIDENCE IN TEXTILES STANDARD 100 15.0.70467 HOHENSTEIN HTTI Tested for harmful
substances. www.oeko-tex.com/standard100

Stand: 14.12.2025 - 21:03:05
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