



Durable classic T-shirt

Pre-shrunk high-quality single jersey that keeps its shape
 Combed ring-spun cotton
 Cut allows optimum room to move
 Twin needle stitching for high stability, neck tape
 JN802: lightly waisted
 White washable up to 95°C, suitable for tumble-drying
 Coloured washable up to 60°C, suitable for tumble-drying

Fabric:	Outer fabric (180 g/m ²): 100% cotton
Country of origin:	Pakistan
Customs tariff number:	61091000

Care instructions:



Partner article:



Workwear-T Women
 Art-Nr.: JN802

Available colours

	S	M	L	XL	XXL	3XL	4XL
Weight in g	162 g	184 g	196 g	219 g	235 g	294 g	332 g
VPE (Pcs. per inner packaging / pcs. per outer packaging)	10/100	10/100	10/100	10/100	10/100	10/100	10/100

	5XL	6XL
Weight in g	375 g	424 g
VPE (Pcs. per inner packaging / pcs. per outer packaging)	10/50	10/20

Measurements in cm	S	M	L	XL	XXL	3XL	4XL
1/2 chest	48,00 cm	52,00 cm	56,00 cm	60,00 cm	64,00 cm	68,00 cm	72,00 cm
1/2 bottom width	48,00 cm	52,00 cm	56,00 cm	60,00 cm	64,00 cm	68,00 cm	72,00 cm
length from shoulder	72,00 cm	74,00 cm	76,00 cm	78,00 cm	80,00 cm	84,00 cm	86,00 cm
sleeve length	20,00 cm	21,00 cm	22,00 cm	23,00 cm	24,00 cm	25,00 cm	26,00 cm

Measurements in cm	5XL	6XL
1/2 chest	76,00 cm	80,00 cm
1/2 bottom width	76,00 cm	80,00 cm
length from shoulder	86,00 cm	86,00 cm
sleeve length	27,00 cm	28,00 cm

Available colours

black (blackC)

dark-green (3435C)

light-blue (649C)

red (200C)

steel-blue (2165 C)

carbon (7540C)

foggy-green (5497 C)

navy (296C)

royal (301C)

white (white)

cement (2330 CP)

grey-heather (442C)

orange (1495C)

spicy-orange (485 C)

Features



OEKO-TEX® Standard 100 (15.0.70467)

OEKO-TEX® CONFIDENCE IN TEXTILES STANDARD 100 15.0.70467 HOHENSTEIN HTTI Tested for harmful substances. www.oeko-tex.com/standard100